5-06-2020 10:20 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
FUND : 101-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: THRU
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1041 THRU 1041
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1041 WATER FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

1041 WATER FUND-FNB 2120
BEGINNTING BALANCE 52,922.04
4/01/19 4/01 U03191 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 10,743.48 63,665.52
4/01/19 4/01 U03195 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,040.36 64,705.88
4/01/19 4/01 U03196 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,777.64 66,483.52
4/01/19 4/01 U03197 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,722.03 70,205.55
4/01/19 9/04 B03112 M 000000 TRFS FOR MAR C/C 3/28 JE# 005615 151.88CR 70,053.67
4/01/19 9/04 B03113 M 000000 TRF FOR MAR C/C 3/26/19 JE# 005616 188.48CR 69,865.19
4/01/19 9/04 B03114 M 000000 TRF MAR C/C 3/27/19 JE# 005617 128.30CR 69,736.89
4/01/19 9/04 B03115 M 000000 ACH HEATH & HUMAN SER/APRIL JE# 005618 231.36CR 69,505.53
4/01/19 9/04 B03116 M 000000 ACH TXDOT HIT APRIL PARTIAL JE# 005619 309.11CR 69,196.42
4/01/19 9/04 B03117 M 000000 TXDOT PARTIAL PYMT HITS JUNE JE# 005620 70.80 69,267.22
4/02/19 4/02 U03198 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 30.25CR 69,236.97
4/02/19 4/02 B01751 Deposit 000000 REIMBURSED/BOYLE BOOTS JE# 004648 33.33 69,270.30
4/02/19 4/02 U03200 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 467.85 69,738.15
4/02/19 4/02 U03201 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,226.39 71,964.54
4/02/19 4/02 U03202 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,010.89 73,975.43
4/03/19 4/02 B01744 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/R 4-3-19 JE# 004641 14,292.02CR 59,683.41
4/03/19 4/03 U03203 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 2,890.58 62,573.99
4/03/19 4/03 U03205 CHECK 015801 REFUND: TIMMS, BETH 39.40CR 62,534.59
4/03/19 4/03 U03205 CHECK 015802 REFUND: MCBRIDE, ASHLEY 41.76CR 62,492.83
4/03/19 4/03 B01760 Deposit 000000 TRF M/D TO W/F FOR BANK ADJ JE# 004651 0.04 62,492.87
4/03/19 4/03 U03208 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 732.95 63,225.82
4/03/19 4/03 U03209 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,677.94 64,903.76
4/03/19 4/03 U03210 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,020.61 68,924.37
4/03/19 8/23 B02969 Misc 013159 CORRECT CHECK MISPOST JE# 005515 14.50CR 68,909.87
4/04/19 4/04 U03221 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,413.45 70,323.32
4/04/19 4/04 U03222 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,538.80 72,862.12
4/04/19 4/04 U03223 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 768.40 73,630.52
4/05/19 4/05 U03226 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 37.50CR 73,593.02
4/05/19 4/05 U03228 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,580.84 76,173.86
4/05/19 4/05 U03229 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 990.84 77,164.70
4/05/19 4/05 U03230 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,732.90 78,897.60
4/08/19 4/08 A16346 CHK: 013162 N.G. PAINTING LP 2249 63,900.00CR 14,997.60
4/09/19 4/09 U03235 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 701.98 15,699.58
4/09/19 4/09 U03236 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,866.50 20,566.08
4/09/19 4/09 C00793 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 4/09/2019 41.75 20,607.83
4/09/19 4/09 U03239 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,552.57 24,160.40

4/09/19 4/09 U03241 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 157.82 24,318.22



5-06-2020 10:20 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

FUND : 102-WATER FUND TRANSACTION DATE: THRU

DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1041 THRU 1041
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
4/09/19 4/09 U03243 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 816.34 25,134.56
4/09/19 4/09 U03244 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 961.90 26,096.46
4/10/19 4/10 U03245 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 2,191.37 28,287.83
4/10/19 4/10 U03249 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 320.61 28,608.44
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013163 REFUND: CONTRERAS, ERNESTO 47.17CR 28,561.27
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013164 REFUND: RAINES, SARA 62.52CR 28,498.75
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013165 REFUND: WIMBERLEY, BROOKE 107.22CR 28,391.53
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013166 REFUND: ESCALON, CHELSEA 83.95CR 28,307.58
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013167 REFUND: TREJO, JENAE 32.66CR 28,274.92
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013168 REFUND: SARVER, KAREN 19.90CR 28,255.02
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013169 REFUND: GILBREATH, ANGINETTE 39.90CR 28,215.12
4/10/19 4/10 U03252 CHECK 013170 REFUND: ADAMS, DAVID 23.18CR 28,191.94
4/10/19 4/10 U03253 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,203.64 30,395.58
4/10/19 4/10 U03254 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,672.93 32,068.51
4/10/19 4/11 B01833 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/F FOR AP JE# 004705 22,560.57CR 9,507.94
4/11/19 4/11 B01836 Deposit 000000 1ST QRT SUTA TRANSFER JE# 004708 67.36CR 9,440.58
4/11/19 4/11 U03258 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,451.25 13,891.83
4/11/19 4/11 U03259 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 652.96 14,544.79
4/11/19 4/11 U03261 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,217.06 15,761.85
4/12/19 4/12 U03263 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 204.00CR 15,557.85
4/12/19 4/12 U03265 CHECK 013161 REFUND: MCBRIDE, ASHLEY 85.57CR 15,472.28
4/12/19 4/12 U03266 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 120.50CR 15,351.78
4/12/19 4/12 U03267 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 324.50 15,676.28
4/12/19 4/12 U03268 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,456.11 18,132.39
4/12/19 4/12 U03269 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 452.16 18,584.55
4/12/19 4/12 U03270 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 551.98 19,136.53
4/12/19 8/14 B02853 Deposit 000000 WE TO GF C/C $50 OF THE $58.26 JE# 005422 50.00CR 19,086.53
4/15/19 4/15 U03271 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 3,675.53 22,762.06
4/15/19 4/15 U03273 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 645.96 23,408.02
4/15/19 4/15 U03274 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 37.50CR 23,370.52
4/15/19 4/15 U03275 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 37.50CR 23,333.02
4/15/19 4/15 U03276 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 30.25CR 23,302.717
4/15/19 4/15 U03277 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 37.50CR 23,265.27
4/15/19 4/15 U03278 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 41.82CR 23,223.45
4/15/19 4/15 U03279 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 137.35CR 23,086.10
4/15/19 4/15 U03280 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,445.21 25,531.31
4/15/19 4/15 U03281 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 321.92 25,853.23
4/16/19 4/16 U03288 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,592.38 30,445.61
4/16/19 4/16 B01875 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/R FOR 4-17-19 JE# 004728 15,934.97CR 14,510.64
4/16/19 4/16 U03296 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 36.19CR 14,474.45
4/16/19 4/16 U03297 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 30.25CR 14,444.20
4/16/19 4/16 U03298 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 37.50CR 14,406.70
4/16/19 4/16 U03299 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 556.29 14,962.99
4/16/19 4/16 U03300 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 110.80 15,073.79
4/16/19 4/16 U03302 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,692.85 16,766.64
4/16/19 4/16 U03303 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,263.47 21,030.11

4/17/19 4/17 U03305 CHECK 015803 REFUND: HOR, JENNY 23.49CR 21,006.62
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YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

FUND : 102-WATER FUND TRANSACTION DATE: THRU

DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1041 THRU 1041
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

1041 WATER FUND-FNB 2120 * ( CONTINUED ) *
4/17/19 4/17 U03305 CHECK 015804 REFUND: BITANG, MARIA 92.95CR 20,913.67
4/17/19 4/17 U03305 CHECK 015805 REFUND: KINCAID, REX 37.17CR 20,876.50
4/17/19 4/17 U03305 CHECK 015806 REFUND: SPEAKE, DANIELLE 70.08CR 20,806.42
4/17/19 4/17 U03307 CHECK 013175 REFUND: WOODLAND VILLAGE APT 561.67CR 20,244.75
4/17/19 4/17 U03321 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 30.25CR 20,214.50
4/17/19 4/17 U03322 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 656.96 20,871.46
4/17/19 4/17 U03323 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 923.58 21,795.04
4/17/19 4/17 U03324 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,357.08 24,152.12
4/17/19 4/17 U03325 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 46.45CR 24,105.67
4/17/19 4/17 U03326 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 64.00CR 24,041.67
4/17/19 4/17 U03327 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 30.25CR 24,011.42
4/17/19 4/17 U03328 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 146.76 24,158.18
4/18/19 4/18 U03332 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 45.48 24,203.66
4/18/19 4/18 U03334 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 71.69CR 24,131.97
4/18/19 4/18 B01887 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/F 4-10-19 PR JE# 004737 12,323.52CR 11,808.45
4/18/19 4/18 B01894 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/F 4-18-19 JE# 004744 1,348.57CR 10,459.88
4/18/19 4/18 U03336 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 124.20 10,584.08
4/18/19 4/18 U03338 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 331.02 10,915.10
4/18/19 4/18 U03339 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,093.37 12,008.47
4/18/19 4/18 U03340 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 968.43 12,976.90
4/19/19 4/19 U03342 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 46.91CR 12,929.99
4/19/19 4/19 U03343 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 251.07 13,181.06
4/19/19 4/19 U03344 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 557.87 13,738.93
4/19/19 4/19 U03345 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,241.12 15,980.05
4/22/19 4/22 U03353 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 166.06 16,146.11
4/22/19 4/22 U03354 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 297.97CR 15,848.14
4/22/19 4/22 U03355 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 304.25 16,152.39
4/22/19 4/22 U03356 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,722.64 17,875.03
4/22/19 4/22 U03357 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 7,667.78 25,542.81
4/23/19 4/23 U03359 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,420.26 26,963.07
4/23/19 4/23 U03360 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 971.70 27,934.717
4/23/19 4/23 U03361 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 301.61 28,236.38
4/24/19 4/24 U03363 CHECK 015807 REFUND: PLOTT, LEE 42.79CR 28,193.59
4/24/19 4/24 U03364 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 5,955.85 34,149.44
4/24/19 4/24 U03367 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 359.50 34,508.94
4/24/19 4/24 U03368 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,060.87 36,569.81
4/24/19 4/24 U03369 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 984.76 37,554.57
4/25/19 4/25 U03373 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 18,857.17 56,411.74
4/25/19 4/25 C00815 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 4/25/2019 9.50 56,421.24
4/25/19 4/25 U03381 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 519.92 56,941.16
4/25/19 4/25 U03382 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,454.91 58,396.07
4/25/19 4/25 U03383 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,560.09 60,956.16
4/25/19 9/04 B03118 M 000000 0/S C/C DEPOSIT NOT CLEARED JE# 005621 272.32 61,228.48
4/26/19 4/26 U03388 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 94.85CR 61,133.63

4/26/19 4/26 U03389 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 94.85 61,228.48
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YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
FUND 102-WATER FUND TRANSACTION DATE: THRU
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1041 THRU 1041
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1041 WATER FUND-FNB 2120 * ( CONTINUED ) *
4/26/19 4/26 U03390 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 305.02 61,533.50
4/26/19 4/26 U03391 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,544.42 63,077.92
4/26/19 4/26 U03392 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,540.38 66,618.30
4/26/19 9/04 B03119 M 000000 TRF APR C/C 0/S JE# 005622 293.12 66,911.42
4/29/19 4/29 U03397 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 313.14CR 66,598.28
4/29/19 4/29 U03397 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 108.78 66,707.06
4/29/19 4/29 B01919 Deposit 000000 W/F TO P/R 5-1-19 JE# 004757 15,452.90CR 51,254.16
4/29/19 4/29 U03399 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 421.21 51,675.37
4/29/19 4/29 U03401 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,021.54 52,696.91
4/29/19 4/30 U03402 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,573.79 57,270.70
4/29/19 9/04 B03120 M 000000 TRF APR C/C 0/S JE# 005623 280.33 57,551.03
4/30/19 4/30 B01929 Deposit 000000 W/F TO CAP IMP FUND BUDGETED JE# 004762 10,000.00CR 47,551.03
4/30/19 4/30 U03409 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 145.53 47,696.56
4/30/19 4/30 U03410 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 908.56 48,605.12
4/30/19 4/30 U03411 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,231.81 49,836.93
4/30/19 4/30 U03412 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 64.00CR 49,772.93
4/30/19 4/30 U03413 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 63.29 49,836.22
4/30/19 9/04 B03121 I 000000 INTEREST INCOME APRIL JE# 005624 37.28 49,873.50
4/30/19 9/04 B03122 M 000000 TRF APR C/C 0O/S JE# 005625 214.28 50,087.78
4/30/19 9/04 B03123 M 000000 TO CLEAR-DAILY PYMT ADJ JE# 005626 296.88 50,384.66
L U S U QU (R U S U (S g U OOO ERRORS N THIS REPORT! RO S S U (S TS G U U U S N S 3
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 52,922.04 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 157,705.16 160,242.54CR
ENDING BALANCES: 210,627.20 160,242.54CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 50,384.66
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*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 52,922.04 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 157,705.16 160,242 .54CR
ENDING BALANCES: 210,627.20 160,242.54CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 50,384.66
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2018

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: April THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041 THRU 1041
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



